
Revision 9/9/22 

2/11/25 

  HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

RFP #: 24-GS-007

RFP Title: Mass Communication System and School Website Hosting 

Due Date of RFP: October 23, 2024 

Date of RFP 
Advertisement: September 11, 2024 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
RFP:  Mass Communication System and School Website Hosting 

RFP TABULATION 

OFFERORS: 

Apptegy, Inc. 

Arclogic Solutions, LLC 

CLAO Software, LLC 

Finalsite 

Micronix System, Inc. 

Newtronix Nextgen Technologies 

ParentSquare, Inc. 

Turnpike Analyst, LLC 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 
Apptegy, Inc. 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$162,000.00 

Contract Terms: March 1, 2025 – June 30, 2026, with five (5) additional one (1) year renewals 

Contract Start Date: March 1, 2025 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items     Group   Total 

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________     
       Signature                            Date    

X


